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                   KANNUR DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 
                                        Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association 
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            Date : 09-02-2023 

 

Income & Expenditure Account of the 7
th

 Kannur District Junior Baseball 

Championship 2022-23 held on 05
th

  February  2023 at Mattannur HSS 

Ground, 

 

INCOME EXPENDITURE 
Receipt 

No 

Particulars Rs Amount Particulars Rs Amount 

  

By Players Registration Fee - 33 

  

6600 

 

To Conduct of Sub Junior 

  

45 :- Mattannur HSS             - 02 400  District Championship  3270 

46 :- PRNSS College            - 02 400  - To Official Food 650  

47 :- Iritty HSS                      -05 1000  - To Drinking Water 350  

48 

 
:- Crescent Palottupalli   – 06 

:- Pattannur HSS             – 09 

:- ST John Baptist EMHS    – 09 

 

 By Players Inter Club Change 

Fee -01 

1200 

1800 

1800 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   100  

- To Mementoes 

 - To Flex Printing 

 - To Marking Powder 

 - To  Travelling Expense 

950 

  750 

  170 

  400 

 

49 :- Crescent Palottupalli   – 01 

 

 

100  - Payable to KBA  Players   

Inter Club Change Fee - 01 

-  

100 100 

   By Donations  170    

50 :- Chat Mobiles  –  100  Payable to KBA Players   3300 

51 :- First Cry Shop  - 70  Registration Fees 33 New   

http://www.baseballkerala.com/


 

 

  200  Players   

 By District Championship   Payable to KTA State  500 

 Entry Fee – 04  600 Championship Entry fee   

52 :- KPCHSS Pattannnur      100     

53 :- Mattannur HSS      100     

54 :- Iritty HSS                       100     

55 :- Crescent Palottupalli    200     

25 :- ST John Baptist EMHS    - 

VMM English School 

100     

26 :-  200     

 

 

      

       

    To Printing and   

    Stationary  300 

  

 
 Mr.. Shamsudheen.M  

Mr.Rinju .C Mr.. Muralidharan 

Hon. Secretary Treasurer 

KDBA KDBA 

 

   

 

 

  

39       

 TOTAL  7470   7470 


