

## **KANNUR DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION**

Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association Email: kannurbaseball@gmail.com, www.baseballkerala.com Mobile: 8157888844 - 8301094459

President : Jayaram .E Secretary: Rinju . C Treasurer<u>:</u> Muralidharan

Date : 09-02-2023

## Income & Expenditure Account of the 7<sup>th</sup> Kannur District Junior Baseball <u>Championship 2022-23 held on 05<sup>th</sup> February 2023 at Mattannur HSS</u> <u>Ground</u>,

	INCOME		EXPENDITURE			
Receipt No	Particulars	Rs	Amount	Particulars	Rs	Amount
45	<b>By Players Registration Fee - 33</b> :- Mattannur HSS - 02	400	6600	To Conduct of Sub Junior District Championship		3270
46	:- PRNSS College - 02	400		- To Official Food	650	
47	:- Iritty HSS -05	1000		- To Drinking Water	350	
48	:- Crescent Palottupalli – 06	1200		- To Mementoes	950	
	:- Pattannur HSS – 09	1800		- To Flex Printing	750	
	:- ST John Baptist EMHS – 09	1800		<ul><li>To Marking Powder</li><li>To Travelling Expense</li></ul>	170 400	
	By Players Inter Club Change		100			
	Fee -01					
49	:- Crescent Palottupalli – 01	100		- Payable to KBA Players	100	100
				Inter Club Change Fee - 01		
				-		
	By Donations		170			
50	:- Chat Mobiles –	100		Payable to KBA Players		3300
51	:- First Cry Shop -	70		Registration Fees 33 New		

				Players	
	By District Championship			Payable to KTA State	500
	Entry Fee – 04		600	Championship Entry fee	
52	:- KPCHSS Pattannnur	100			
53	:- Mattannur HSS	100			
54	:- Iritty HSS	100			
55	:- Crescent Palottupalli	200			
	:- ST John Baptist EMHS	100			
				To Printing and	
				Stationary	300
	TOTAL		7470		7470

Mr.Rinju .C

Hon. Secretary

KDBA

T

Mr.. Muralidharan

Treasurer

KDBA